
Uitslagen Utrecht 21 mei 2016  

Hackney's kleine maat Lage Limiet Regionaal

Pl Wagen Paard Vader Rijder/eigenaar Woonplaats

1 15 Special Apollo Star Dancer Nico Kemp Heerde  

2 80 Highsand  Golden Girl Highway's Golden Boy Johan Snijders Sprang Capelle

3 165 Heartland Licence to Kill Heartland Moonshadow Peter Lijffijt De Bilt

4 5 Heartland Excelsior Heartland Bust Your Buttons Bud Bongers Rotterdam

5 186 Millmasters Just Babo Jim Gerard Meulemeesters Boekel

6 26 Noddyvyse Something Special Sunbeam Something Special George Borkent Hengelo

7 187 Mister B Mistral Jarin Vos Nunspeet

8 17 Special Sheriff Joe Silver Star Sonja Kemp Heerde

9 34 Reedhill's Eyecatcher Benthof's Amir Jan de Vaan Riethoven

10 264 Gijsje Heartland Extravagance Rene Koning Klundert

Hackney's kleine maat Tussenlimiet Regionaal

Pl Wagen Paard Vader Rijder/eigenaar Woonplaats

1 22 Brookfield My Way Aghaderg Brookfield Anneke Huckriede/R.Kuijpers Enschede

2 42 Ecplise soultrain Eclipse Moviestar Robbie van Dijk Odiliapeel

3 275 Van 't Kolklands Latino Mistral Gerrit van der Kolk Nieuwleusen

4 217 Special Major Star Dancer Inge Jansen Lemele 

5 45 Heartland Wonderful Heartland Equality Els d' Achard van enschut Dorst

6 24 Highway's Miss Monica Highway's Golden Boy Anton Ebbelaar Bussum

7 12 Duval's Prestige Sunbeam Simply a Star Werner Sweens/JC v.d. Endt Riel

8 186 Millmasters Filly Rooy's E Tieske Gerard Meulemeesters Boekel

9 117 Eclipse Easy Rider Eclipse Moviestar Udo Rovers Lemelerveld

10 115 Indigo Gin's Black and White Jerry Vierwind/H.v.d.Wiel Appelscha

11 153 Ashley Moonlight Carlos v.d. Wormink Arrianne Rovers Daarle

12 155 Heemhoeve's Secret Roscourt Top Secret Johan Boeve Hattem

13 136 Cambridge Boy H Cambridge Midnight Boy Jan peter van Hezel Hilversum



14 107 Royal Diamond Mistral Henk de Bruin Terschuur

15 166 Sir Pieter Fairview Emperor Adrie van Ingen Lienden

Hackney's kleine maat Hoge Limiet Regionaal

Pl Wagen Paard Vader Rijder/eigenaar Woonplaats

1 45 Heartland He's Never To Late The Postmaster Els d' Achard van enschut Dorst

2 61 Rider Pro's Prince Stardust Boy Van 't Stedeke Peter van den Brink Harderwijk

3 36 Heartland Major Heartland Victory Hans Schaap Den Haag

4 589 Sir Rinke Gin's Black and White Kees Kimenai Waspik

5 275 Van 't Kolklands Bandito Mistral Gerrit van der Kolk Nieuwleusen

6 22 Noddyvyse star step Sunbeam Star Step Kevin Huckriede Enschede

7 225 Miss Lisa Noble Boy Jan Seebregts/F. van Baast Haaren

8 25 Tip Top Heartland Bust Your Buttons Edwin van den Bogaard Bussum

9 1 Eagle's Performer Heartland Prophet Rachel Kuijpers St. Hubert

10 186 Millmasters Jentel Gin's Black and White Freek Meulemeesters Boekel

11 17 Special Silver Star Romario Jan Boeve Heerde

12 187 Rigoletto Bjorclenn v.d. Mast Marlouke Vos Nunspeet

13 155 Bingo Stardust Boy Van 't Stedeke Johan Boeve Hattem

14 34 Reedhill's Black King Silvester Nicole Jan de Vaan Riethoven

15 206 Rebel Easter Boy M. Remon Boeve Hattem

Hackney's kleine maat Ereklasse Regionaal

Pl Wagen Paard Vader Rijder/eigenaar Woonplaats

1 6 Heinhuis Tycho Convictions Boy Jan van Rooij/Heinhuis EINDHOVEN

2 45 Heartland Bust Your Buttons Heartland Equality Rob d' Achard van enschut DORST

3 12 Leyrun Headliner Rocky Werner Sweens RIEL

4 5 Five Oaks Wild Fire Heartland Bust Your Buttons Bud Bongers ROTTERDAM

5 63 Magic Hallmark Hurstwood Sunbeam Peter van Nispen HAARLEM

6 115 Heartland Real Deal Heartland Equality Jerry Vierwind/P. Vugts APPELSCHA

7 589 Conviction's Sunny Boy Convictions Boy Femke Kimenai WASPIK



8 155 Boy's Red Rose Stardust Boy Van 't Stedeke Johan Boeve HATTEM

9 61 Rider Pro's Experience Benthof's Amir Peter van den Brink HARDERWIJK

10 56 Magic Salina Bjorclenn Van De Mast Demi van Nispen AALSMEER

11 34 Reedhill's Dancing Queen Charming Daylight Jan de Vaan RIETHOVEN

12 148 Rocky Convictions Boy Robert de Koning WAARDER

Hackney's grote maat Open Klasse Regionaal

Pl Wagen Paard Vader Rijder/eigenaar Woonplaats

1 84 Shanie Strikeler Breda Outlaw Jan van der Westen DEN HOUT NB

2 63 Magic Eclipse Flasch Dance Southside's Equalizer Peter van Nispen HAARLEM

3 118 Plains Inkspot Plain's Question Mark Andriene van Essen VAASSEN

4 71 Serendipity's Private Ryan Salland's Roadman Jan Brinkhuis MARKELO

5 115 Baarzens Madam Soleil Shanie Strikeler Jerry Vierwind/P. Vugts APPELSCHA

ng 306 Stjerreljocht Surprise Plain's Liberator Gaatze Bosma KOLLUMERZWAAG

Hackney's Damesklasse Regionaal
 

Pl Wagen Paard Vader Rijder/eigenaar Woonplaats

1 45 Here I Am Heartland Bust Your Buttons Els d' Achard van enschut DORST

2 115 Heartland Real Deal Heartland Equality Amber Banis/P. Vugts LANGEDIJKE

3 36 Heartland Major Heartland Victory Angela van Mierlé DEN HAAG

4 5 Five Oaks Discovery Noble Boy Yvonne van Velsen STEENBERGEN NB

5 56 Magic Eclipse Flash Dance Southside's Equalizer Demi van Nispen AALSMEER

6 217 Special Major Star Dancer Inge Jansen LEMELE

7 589 Conviction's Sunny Boy Conviction's Boy Femke Kimenai WASPIK

8 77 Heartland Lisa Heartland Equality Henriette D'achard van Enschut WOERDEN

9 118 Plains Inkspot Plain's Question Mark Andriene v.d. Laar VAASSEN

10 187 Mister B Mistral Marlouke Vos NUNSPEET

11 161 Highway's Miss Monica Highway's Golden Boy Debora v.d. Bogaard BUSSUM

12 275 Van 't Kolklands Bandito Mistral Bianca van der Kolk NIEUWLEUSEN

13 148 Rocky Conviction's Boy Nikki Verboom WAARDER

Schoonste geheel: wagennr. 118 Andriene v.d. Laar



Hackney's Young Riders

Pl Wagen Paard Vader Rijder/eigenaar Woonplaats

1 22 Brookfield My Way Aghaderg Brookfield Kevin Huckriede ENSCHEDE

2 1 Eagle's Performer Heartland Prophet Rachel Kuijpers SINT HUBERT

3 12 Leyrun Tourmaline Baron's Tycho Danny Snijders SPRANG CAPELLE

4 25 Tip Top Heartland Bust Your Buttons Romana van den Bogaard BUSSUM

5 187 Rigoletto Bjorclenn v.d. Mast Jarin Vos NUNSPEET

6 568 Highway's Rising Star Star Dancer Lotte Castelijns HAPERT

Hackney's 2-span Regionaal

Pl Wagen Paard 1 Paard 2 Rijder/eigenaar Woonplaats

1 61 Rider Pro's Experience Rider Pro's Prince Peter van den Brink HARDERWIJK

2 12 Leyrun Headliner Leyrun Tourmaline Werner Sweens RIEL

3 155 Bingo Heemhoeve's Secret Johan Boeve HATTEM

4 34 Reedhill's Dancing Queen Reedhill's Eyecatcher Jan de Vaan RIETHOVEN

5 115 Chadly Heartland Real Deal Jerry Vierwind/P. Vugts APPELSCHA









 


